RIBA

LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI [ZZIV 2014
Ljubljana, 22.11.2014

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

3. disciplina/event
22.11.2014

M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

Odprto

Tock: DSV Masters 13

18 let in mlajSi/AG and younger

STRBAD Matevz
SKULJ Adam
FUK Andrea
JENKO Bor
VIDMAR Peter
BOGATAJ Fedja
ZAUCER Peter

NogkrowbdpE

19 - 24 let/AG
1. MOCNIK Miha
2. LOVSIN Nejc

25 - 29 let/AG
1. RICHTER Roman
2. NOC Gasper

30 - 34 let/AG
1. MALEK Miha
2. LASIC Martin

35 - 39 let/AG

1. OLIVEIRA Alessandro
2. FRICELJ Domen

3. HARNOLD Peter

4. JEHART Mitja

40 - 44 let/AG
1. PIPAN Blaz

45 - 49 let/AG

1. KRAVOS Gregor SaSa
2. SUTTER Marco

3. OKORN Matej

4. CAF Dusan

50 - 54 let/AG

. TANSEK Zoran
2. BABIC Renato
3. MARTIC Zvezdan
4. ZMAVC Milan

5. ZOBAVNIK Igor

[N

55 - 59 let/AG

1. BIANCO Carmelo
2. CUCE' Rosario
3. MACCHI Fabio
4. RIZZI Fabio

1996
2002
1996
2002
2002
2002
2003

1990
1990

1988
1986

1983
1981

1975
1978
1978
1975

1971

1967
1966
1969
1965

1964
1962
1963
1964
1961

1959
1955
1955
1957

Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Vigili Del Fuoco Trieste

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Sportno Drustvo Aqua
Plavalni Klub Inles Ribnica

Plivacki Klub Posejdon
Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka

Plavalna Zveza Slovenije
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Plavalna Zveza Slovenije
Plavalni Klub Velenje
Brez Kluba

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Plavalni Klub Branik Maribor
Vigili Del Fuoco Trieste
Plavalni Klub llirija Ljubljan
Brez Kluba

K.D.P. Primorje

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Novo Mesto

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Ponterosso

Trieste

Vigili Del Fuoco Trieste
Ponterosso

rezultat tocke

26.77 634
3154 387
3286 342
3341 326
33.64 319
3460 293
36.68 246
2544 739
2857 521
25.64 706
25.87 688
33.71 282
38.75 186
2690 685
27.38 650
2795 611
3931 219
1:02.03 56
26.25 781
28.86 588
32.03 430
3511 326
25.20 1025
3143 528
3145 527
3180 510
3754 310
3119 584
3242 520
32.63 510
33.07 490

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije

22.11.2014 16:17 - Stran 1



LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI I1ZZIV 2014

TIMING

RIBA Ljubljana, 22.11.2014 LJUBLJANA

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free
60 - 64 let/AG

1. CARGO Franc 1952 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krsko 3280 557
75 - 79 let/AG

1. VELICKOVIC PERAT Milivoj 1937 Kranjsko Plavalno Drustvo Zvez 39.08 549
80 - 84 let/AG

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 1934 Krka 4780 335

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije

22.11.2014 16:17 - Stran 2



